
747 Market Street, First Floor,
Tacoma WA 98402City of Tacoma

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1RES39419 Name: RES - Amendment No. 1 to POT ILA - POT Road

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:3/28/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/12/2016 4/12/2016

Title: A resolution authorizing the execution of Amendment No. 1 to the
Interlocal Agreement with the Port of Tacoma, and increasing the City’s commitment in the amount of
$662,119, for a cumulative total of $1,691,589, budgeted from the Streets Initiative Fund, as the City’s
portion of a local
grant match for the Port of Tacoma Road Reconstruction Project, to extend reconstruction work to
include the section from Marshall Avenue to
State Route 509.
[Tom Rutherford, P.E., Project Manager; Kurtis D. Kingsolver, P.E., Director, Public Works]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 39419, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. Agreement, 4. Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council4/12/2016 1

A resolution authorizing the execution of Amendment No. 1 to the
Interlocal Agreement with the Port of Tacoma, and increasing the City’s commitment in the amount of
$662,119, for a cumulative total of $1,691,589, budgeted from the Streets Initiative Fund, as the City’s portion
of a local
grant match for the Port of Tacoma Road Reconstruction Project, to extend reconstruction work to include the
section from Marshall Avenue to
State Route 509.
[Tom Rutherford, P.E., Project Manager; Kurtis D. Kingsolver, P.E., Director, Public Works]

City of Tacoma Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

